f.\&\“ “’i”)ﬂ’;,
\/ \f
2,\ 1¢ );
yﬂ( g \,’\*"R
THE SALT HOUSE

KITCHEN

Drinks Menu



Coffee
Coffee £2.40
Decaf Coffee £2.40

Delicious Rijjo42 Gourmet Arabica
Coffee beans freshly ground to order

Americano £2.40
Latte £2.60
Large Latte £3.20
Latte Macchiato £2.60
Mocha £3.10
Large Mocha £3.60
Cappuccino £2.70
Flat White £2.80
Espresso £2.00
Espresso Macchiato £2.20
Double Espresso £2.50
lced Latte £3.20

For an extra burst of flavour
add one of our coffee syrups
or an extra shot of coffee — 50p

Hazelnut - Cinnamon - Caramel - Vanilla
Toffee Nut - Almond - Gingerbread - Banana

Milk Alternative 50p
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Teas

Tea

Decaf Tea
Earl Grey
Green Tea
Peppermint
Jasmine
Camomile
Lemon & Ginger
Chai

Fennel

Fruit

Darjeeling

Hot Chocolate

Cadbury’s Hot Chocolate
Made with steamed milk

Cadbury’s Hot Chocolate
Made with steamed milk, whipped
cream & marshmallows

For an extra burst of flavour
add one of our syrups — 50p

Hazelnut - Caramel - Vanilla
Toffee Nut - Gingerbread

£1.95
£1.95
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20

£3.00

£3.50



Liqueur Coffees £5.25

Baileys Coffee
Rich espresso, Baileys Irish cream & thick
cream

Calypso Coffee
Rich espresso, Tia Maria & thick cream

Irish Coffee
Rich espresso, Jameson’s Irish whiskey &
thick cream

Italian Coffee
Rich espresso, Amaretto & thick cream

Café Royal
Rich espresso, brandy & thick cream

Seville Coffee
Rich espresso, Cointreau & thick cream

Frangelico Coffee
Rich espresso, Frangelico & thick cream
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Soft Drinks
Pepsi - Diet Pepsi - Lemonade

Fruit Juice
Orange - Apple - Cranberry

Fentimans Victorian Lemonade
Fentimans Dandelion & Burdock
Fentimans Ginger Beer
Fentimans Rose Lemonade

Still or Sparking Mineral Water
J20 - Orange and Passion Fruit
J20 - Apple & Raspberry

Pear & Elderflower Spritzer
Fevertree Tonics

Smoothies

Choose up to three of the following
fruit purées and syrups:

£1.95
£1.95

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.80
£2.50
£2.50
£2.70
£2.20

£3.45

Raspberry - Strawberry - Peach - Passion Fruit

Mango - Coconut - Blueberry

Ice Cream Float

A big scoop of Vanilla ice cream floated on
your choice of Pepsi or Lemonade

Milkshakes

Ice cream is blended with milk and a choice
of favoured syrups: Vanilla - Strawberry or

Chocolate ice cream

£3.45

£3.60

Hazelnut - Caramel - Toffee-Nut - Cinnamon syrups
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Mocktails £3.95

Faux-jito
Apple juice, sugar syrup, fresh mint and lime

Summer Cooler
Cranberry juice, passion fruit purée, orange juice &
vanilla syrup

Berry Sling
Elderflower, strawberry, ginger, fresh lemon,
cranberry & apple juice

Blueberry & Elderflower Fizz
Lime, blueberry, elderflower & soda

Raspberry & Mint Lemonade
Mint leaves, raspberry, lemon, sugar & soda



House Cocktails £7.25

Passionfruit & Basil Crush
Amaretto, Drambuie, passionfruit, lime,
basil & orange juice

Strawberry & Cucumber Breeze
Gin, vanilla, strawberry, cucumber, cranberry juice,
lemon & apple juice

Rhubarb & Sage Spritz
Rhubarb & Ginger Gin, lemon, sage, rhubarb liqueur
and ginger ale

Rosemary & Thyme Martini
Vodka, Chambord, lemon, raspberry, thyme & apple juice

Pretty in Pink
Vodka, St Germain, grapefruit, lemon, rosemary &
lemonade

Redcurrant Mai Thai
Bacardl, Cointreau, lime & almond syrup

Espresso Martini
Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua & a double espresso

Cosmopolitan
Absolut Citron, Cointreau, lime & cranberry juice

Bramble
Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup & Creme de Cassis

Classic Mojito
Mint leaves, lime juice, rum, sugar syrup & soda
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Sparkling Cocktails £6.95

Bellini
Sparkling Prosecco infused with fruit purées. Choose
from the following — Strawberry - Raspberry - Peach

Kir Royal
Creme de Cassis & Prosecco

Mimosa
Prosecco & orange juice

Gins

Whitley Neill Blood Orange Gin
Fever-Tree tonic, mint & orange wedge

JJ Whitley Elderflower Gin
Fever-Tree Indian tonic & lemon

Bathtub Gin
Mediterranean Fever-Tree tonic & orange peel

Gin Mare Mediterranean Gin
Fever-Tree Mediterranean tonic & fresh fruit

Ophir Oriental Spiced Gin
Fever-Tree Mediterranean tonic & orange wedge

The Botanist Gin
Elderflower Fever-Tree tonic & a sprig of thyme

Henderick’s Gin
Cucumber & tonic

Bloom Strawberry Gin
Fever-Tree Elderflower tonic & strawberries



Gordons Gin
Lemon wedge & tonic

Edinburgh Distillery Plum & Vanilla Gin
Juniper berries & Fever-Tree Elderflower tonic

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger Gin
Ginger beer & an orange wedge

Bombay Sapphire Gin
Lime wedge & tonic

Boodles Mulberry Gin
Fever-Tree Elderflower tonic, juniper berries, blueberries
& a sprig of rosemary

Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle Gin
Fever-Tree Elderflower tonic, mint leaves & lemon wedge

Poetic License Sarsaparilla Gin
Ginger ale & star anise

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin
Indian tonic & orange wedge

Bakewell Gin — Cherry & Almond
Fever-Tree Elderflower tonic & cinnamon stick
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White 175ml 250ml  Bottle

Los Espinos Sauvignon Blanc — Chile £4.80 £5.90 £15.25
A vibrant & refreshing taste with a
classic gooseberry & elderflower finish

Bella Modella Pinot Grigio — /taly £4.80 £5.90 £15.25
A modern & contemporary wine
packed with vibrant flavours

Jacana Chardonnay — Australia £17.95
This has aromas of melon and citrus
fruit with flavours of peach and lemon

Lyngrove Chenin Blanc — South Africa £18.95
Crisper than most Chenins with plenty

of ripe fruit. Beautifully balanced wine

with lots of natural soft acidity

Forrest Sauvignon Blanc — New Zealand £20.95
This wine has excellent concentration,

persistent, lingering flavours and crispness

on the palate

Pouilly Fumé, Les Loges - France £24.95
Made with a cocktail of generous fruit and
delicate oak, giving weight, length and complexity

Chablis Domaine du Colombier — France £26.95
The nose and flavour has distinctive
Chardonnay fruit with subtle vanilla notes

Rosé

Stallions Leap Zinfandel — California £4.80 £5.90 £16.25
Generous helpings of ripe redcurrant
and strawberry fruit but not over sweet

Bella Modella Pinot Blush — /taly £17.95
All the best parts of the Pinot Grigio grape with
a hint of cherries. Perfect with food or by itself
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Red 175ml 250ml  Bottle

Los Espinos Merlot — Chile £4.80 £5.90 £15.25
Black cherry & bramble scented with
a smooth & weighty palate

Running Duck Fairtrade

Organic Shiraz — South Africa £4.80 £5.90 £15.25
A spicy but smooth and rounded Shiraz

which is simply delicious

The Pugillist Cabernet

Sauvignon — Australia £16.95
The wine is deep and generous with blackcurrants,

plums and wood spice on the palate

Navardia Rioja, Bodegas Bagordi — Spain £17.95
Dark, rich and spicy damson fruit with vanilla

Nostros Reserva Pinot Noir — Chile £18.95
Intensely pungent with flavours of a classic
Pinot Noir. Extremely attractive drinking

Don Cristobal Malbec — Argentina £20.95
Intensely violet in colour with lots of blackberries
and some spiciness in the mouth

Bourgogne Domaine Fichet- France £26.95
This wine has a lot of fruit and roundness
with also a beautiful body with a cherry-red colour

Sparkling Glass Bottle
Prosecco - Fresh & crisp £6.50 £23.95
Prosecco Blush £6.50 £23.95
Verve Cliquot NV £54.00

Elegant & full with a biscuit finish

Laurent Perrier Rosé £69.00
Refreshing taste of ripe strawberries



Bottles

Peroni

Budweiser

Corona

Becks

Birra Moretti — Craft Beer
Becks Alcohol Free
Black Sheep Ale

Old Speckled Hen
Bulmers

Bulmers Pear

Draught 1/2 Pint

Stella Artois £2.20

£3.60
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.60
£3.25
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Pint

£4.30
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