

## THE SALT HOUSE

### Drinks Menu

#### Coffee

Coffee	£2.40
Decaf Coffee	£2.40

Delicious Rijo42 Gourmet Arabica Coffee beans freshly ground to order

Americano	£2.40
Latte	£2.60
Large Latte	£3.20
Latte Macchiato	£2.60
Mocha	£3.10
Large Mocha	£3.60
Cappuccino	£2.70
Flat White	£2.80
Espresso	£2.00
Espresso Macchiato	£2.20
Double Espresso	£2.50
Iced Latte	£3.20

For an extra burst of flavour add one of our coffee syrups or an extra shot of coffee – 50p

Hazelnut · Cinnamon · Caramel · Vanilla Toffee Nut · Almond · Gingerbread · Banana

Milk Alternative

50p

#### Teas

Теа	£1.95
Decaf Tea	£1.95
Earl Grey	£2.20
Green Tea	£2.20
Peppermint	£2.20
Jasmine	£2.20
Camomile	£2.20
Lemon & Ginger	£2.20
Chai	£2.20
Fennel	£2.20
Fruit	£2.20
Darjeeling	£2.20

#### Hot Chocolate

Cadbury's Hot Chocolate Made with steamed milk	£3.00
<b>Cadbury's Hot Chocolate</b> Made with steamed milk, whipped cream & marshmallows	£3.50
For an extra burst of flavour add one of our syrups – 50p	
Hazelnut · Caramel · Vanilla Toffee Nut · Gingerbread	

# Hot Drinks

£5.25

#### **Liqueur Coffees**

Baileys Coffee Rich espresso, Baileys Irish cream & thick cream

Calypso Coffee Rich espresso, Tia Maria & thick cream

Irish Coffee Rich espresso, Jameson's Irish whiskey & thick cream

Italian Coffee Rich espresso, Amaretto & thick cream

Café Royal Rich espresso, brandy & thick cream

Seville Coffee Rich espresso, Cointreau & thick cream

**Frangelico Coffee** *Rich espresso, Frangelico & thick cream* 

#### Soft Drinks

Pepsi · Diet Pepsi · Lemonade	£1.95
Fruit Juice	£1.95
Orange · Apple · Cranberry	
Fentimans Victorian Lemonade	£2.50
Fentimans Dandelion & Burdock	£2.50
Fentimans Ginger Beer	£2.50
Fentimans Rose Lemonade	£2.50
Still or Sparking Mineral Water	£1.80
J2O – Orange and Passion Fruit	£2.50
J2O – Apple & Raspberry	£2.50
Pear & Elderflower Spritzer	£2.70
Fevertree Tonics	£2.20
	~

#### **Smoothies**

£3.45

Choose up to three of the following fruit purées and syrups: Raspberry · Strawberry · Peach · Passion Fruit Mango · Coconut · Blueberry

#### **Ice Cream Float**

£3.45

A big scoop of Vanilla ice cream floated on your choice of Pepsi or Lemonade

#### **Milkshakes**

£3.60

Ice cream is blended with milk and a choice of favoured syrups: Vanilla · Strawberry or Chocolate ice cream

Hazelnut · Caramel · Toffee-Nut · Cinnamon syrups

#### Mocktails

Faux-jito Apple juice, sugar syrup, fresh mint and lime

Summer Cooler Cranberry juice, passion fruit purée, orange juice & vanilla syrup

Berry Sling Elderflower, strawberry, ginger, fresh lemon, cranberry & apple juice

Blueberry & Elderflower Fizz Lime, blueberry, elderflower & soda

Raspberry & Mint Lemonade Mint leaves, raspberry, lemon, sugar & soda

#### **House Cocktails**

**Passionfruit & Basil Crush** Amaretto, Drambuie, passionfruit, lime, basil & orange juice

#### Strawberry & Cucumber Breeze

Gin, vanilla, strawberry, cucumber, cranberry juice, lemon & apple juice

Rhubarb & Sage Spritz Rhubarb & Ginger Gin, lemon, sage, rhubarb liqueur and ginger ale

Rosemary & Thyme Martini Vodka, Chambord, lemon, raspberry, thyme & apple juice

**Pretty in Pink** Vodka, St Germain, grapefruit, lemon, rosemary & lemonade

Redcurrant Mai Thai Bacardi, Cointreau, lime & almond syrup

Espresso Martini Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua & a double espresso

**Cosmopolitan** Absolut Citron, Cointreau, lime & cranberry juice

**Bramble** *Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup & Creme de Cassis* 

Classic Mojito Mint leaves, lime juice, rum, sugar syrup & soda £7.25

#### **Sparkling Cocktails**

#### Bellini

Sparkling Prosecco infused with fruit purées. Choose from the following – Strawberry · Raspberry · Peach

Kir Royal Crème de Cassis & Prosecco

Mimosa Prosecco & orange juice

#### Gins

Whitley Neill Blood Orange Gin Fever-Tree tonic, mint & orange wedge

JJ Whitley Elderflower Gin Fever-Tree Indian tonic & lemon

Bathtub Gin Mediterranean Fever-Tree tonic & orange peel

**Gin Mare Mediterranean Gin** *Fever-Tree Mediterranean tonic & fresh fruit* 

**Ophir Oriental Spiced Gin** Fever-Tree Mediterranean tonic & orange wedge

The Botanist Gin Elderflower Fever-Tree tonic & a sprig of thyme

Henderick's Gin Cucumber & tonic

Bloom Strawberry Gin Fever-Tree Elderflower tonic & strawberries Edinburgh Distillery Plum & Vanilla Gin Juniper berries & Fever-Tree Elderflower tonic

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger Gin Ginger beer & an orange wedge

Bombay Sapphire Gin Lime wedge & tonic

**Boodles Mulberry Gin** Fever-Tree Elderflower tonic, juniper berries, blueberries & a sprig of rosemary

Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle Gin Fever-Tree Elderflower tonic, mint leaves & lemon wedge

**Poetic License Sarsaparilla Gin** *Ginger ale & star anise* 

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin Indian tonic & orange wedge

Bakewell Gin – Cherry & Almond Fever-Tree Elderflower tonic & cinnamon stick

White	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Los Espinos Sauvignon Blanc – Chile A vibrant & refreshing taste with a classic gooseberry & elderflower finish	£4.80	£5.90	£15.25
<b>Bella Modella Pinot Grigio</b> – Italy A modern & contemporary wine packed with vibrant flavours	£4.80	£5.90	£15.25
<b>Jacana Chardonnay</b> – Australia This has aromas of melon and citrus fruit with flavours of peach and lemon			£17.95
<b>Lyngrove Chenin Blanc</b> – South Africa Crisper than most Chenins with plenty of ripe fruit. Beautifully balanced wine with lots of natural soft acidity			£18.95
Forrest Sauvignon Blanc – New Zealan This wine has excellent concentration, persistent, lingering flavours and crispnes on the palate			£20.95
<b>Pouilly Fumé, Les Loges</b> – France Made with a cocktail of generous fruit an delicate oak, giving weight, length and co		y	£24.95
<b>Chablis Domaine du Colombier</b> – Franc The nose and flavour has distinctive Chardonnay fruit with subtle vanilla notes			£26.95
Rosé			
<b>Stallions Leap Zinfandel</b> – California Generous helpings of ripe redcurrant and strawberry fruit but not over sweet	£4.80	£5.90	£16.25
<b>Bella Modella Pinot Blush</b> – Italy All the best parts of the Pinot Grigio grap a hint of cherries. Perfect with food or by			£17.95

Red	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Los Espinos Merlot – Chile Black cherry & bramble scented with a smooth & weighty palate	£4.80	£5.90	£15.25
Running Duck Fairtrade Organic Shiraz – South Africa A spicy but smooth and rounded Shiraz which is simply delicious	£4.80	£5.90	£15.25
<b>The Pugillist Cabernet</b> <b>Sauvignon</b> – Australia The wine is deep and generous with blac plums and wood spice on the palate	kcurran	ts,	£16.95
Navardia Rioja, Bodegas Bagordi – Spain Dark, rich and spicy damson fruit with vanilla			£17.95
<b>Nostros Reserva Pinot Noir</b> – Chile Intensely pungent with flavours of a class Pinot Noir. Extremely attractive drinking	ic		£18.95
<b>Don Cristobal Malbec</b> – Argentina Intensely violet in colour with lots of black and some spiciness in the mouth	cberries		£20.95
<b>Bourgogne Domaine Fichet</b> – France This wine has a lot of fruit and roundness with also a beautiful body with a cherry-re		ur	£26.95

Sparkling	Glass	Bottle
Prosecco – Fresh & crisp	£6.50	£23.95
Prosecco Blush	£6.50	£23.95
Verve Cliquot NV Elegant & full with a biscuit finish		£54.00
Laurent Perrier Rosé Refreshing taste of ripe strawberries		£69.00

# Wine, Prosecco & Champagne

#### Bottles

Peroni	£3.60
Budweiser	£3.40
Corona	£3.40
Becks	£3.40
Birra Moretti – Craft Beer	£3.60
Becks Alcohol Free	£3.25
Black Sheep Ale	£4.50
Old Speckled Hen	£4.50
Bulmers	£4.50
Bulmers Pear	£4.50

Draught	<sup>1</sup> /2 Pint	Pint
Stella Artois	£2.20	£4.30